
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
41
96
77
34
19
46
88
13

Name
Jonathan BOUVRETT
Sebastien DUSSAULT
Benoit JUTEAU
Stephane DRAPEAU
Benoit BEAUCHAMPS
Daniel DÉCOSSE
Jocelyn GAGNON
Jean BOISVERT

Hometown
STE-THERESE
PINCOURT
STE-SOPHIE
STE-MARTINE
MONTREAL
ST-JOSEPH du LAC
STE-ANNE DES PLAINES
EASTMAN

Model/Engine
GMC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

Commanditaire
ELECTRIQUE ALAIN
LUC THEORET TRA
OUTILS WESTWAR
CARRIERE DOLOMI
MONDIAL JPM ELE
Systèmes d'Intérieu
AUTOMOBILE BRIS
TUFOIL

Total Tm
4:48.453
4:50.458
4:52.202
4:52.467
4:52.667
4:58.803
4:59.170
4:59.738

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Diff
-

+2.005
+3.749
+4.014
+4.214

+10.350
+10.717
+11.285

Best Tm
19.097
19.257
19.262
19.269
19.287
19.647
19.686
19.669

Race Results

COUPE HAVOLINE 2005

Pro-Truck

Qualifications # 2

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

7/30/2005 07:35 PM

Printed: 7/30/2005 11:34:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Carl Chouinard

Race Director : Albert Hannas
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